

QUESTION NO 21

**By Councillor Heap for answer by the
Convener of the Culture and
Communities Committee at a
meeting of the Council on 1 June
2023**

To provide information on:

Question (1) The number of meetings they or their officials have had with external bodies regarding the Filmhouse over the past three months

Answer (1)

Question (2) A summary of the content of those meetings

Answer (2)